COM BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $5,332,172 $41,985.30

COM - NEW HOTEL/MOTEL - COUNT 1 $5,332,172 $41,985.30

$5,332,172 $41,985.30

Permit #: B20170776 Date Issued: 12/15/2017

12/15 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC104000026023 16 PLAZA WAY CONSTRUCT FOUR (4) STORY  ONE 

HUNDRED AND EIGHT (108) ROOM 

(59,747) HOTEL. SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT #3874. 

PENDING ADDITIONAL PRE-

CONSTRUCTION MEETING. 

(Z91929)(Z20171363)

Contractor: OPECHEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION603-527-9090 11 CORPORATE DRIVE 

BELMONT, NH 03220

COMMERCIAL TRENCH - COUNT $100.00